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Indulge in the exquisite, velvety richness of goat's milk curd, boasting a beautifully smooth and irresistibly
soft texture.
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SKU

Description

Country of Origin

Storage Instructions

About Producer

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Protein

Salt

Ingredients

Size

Pack Size

Brands

21060

Indulge in the exquisite, velvety richness of goat's milk
curd, boasting a beautifully smooth and irresistibly soft
texture.

Great Britain

Store Chilled. Once opened store in a lidded plastic or
glass container in the refrigerator.

Thornby Moor Dairy was established as a specialist
cheesemaker in 1979 by Carolyn Fairbairn. She set up a
dairy in the basement of the family home, a converted
Solway bank barn.

320

1329

25.8

17.91

21.1

1.5

Goats MILK
500g

1

Thornby Moor Dairy Limited
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