



Thornby Curthwaite Goat's Curd

Product Images





Description

Indulge in the exquisite, velvety richness of goat's milk curd, boasting a beautifully smooth and irresistibly soft texture.

Additional Information

SKU	21060
Description	Indulge in the exquisite, velvety richness of goat's milk curd, boasting a beautifully smooth and irresistibly soft texture.
Country of Origin	Great Britain
Storage Instructions	Store Chilled. Once opened store in a lidded plastic or glass container in the refrigerator.
About Producer	Thornby Moor Dairy was established as a specialist cheesemaker in 1979 by Carolyn Fairbairn. She set up a dairy in the basement of the family home, a converted Solway bank barn.
Energy (Kcal)	320
Energy (KJ)	1329
Fat	25.8
of which saturates	17.91
Protein	21.1
Salt	1.5
Ingredients	Goats MILK
Size	500g
Pack Size	1
Brands	Thornby Moor Dairy Limited

